Integrated variable frequency drive (VFD)
facilitates variable speed applications,
reducing overall energy usage.
Power more with less.
•	 50% lighter,
•	 30% quieter and
•	 10% more efficient than traditional AC

Diameter
(in/cm)
Motor + drive
length (in/cm)
Motor + drive
weight (lb/kg)
NEMA
Frame
Bearing
DE, NDE
ST
AN
D
AR
D
AE20-1500-3600-AAA✱-AA40 15 / 11.19 3600 30 21.1in / 53.7cm 8.9in / 22.5cm 128.1lb / 58.1kg
AE20-1500-2400-AAA✱-AA40 15 / 11.19 2400 45 21.1in / 53.7cm 8.9in / 22.5cm 128.1lb / 58.1kg
AE20-1500-1800-AAA✱-AA40 15 / 11.19 1800 60 21.1in / 53.7cm 8.9in / 22.5cm 128.1lb / 58.1kg
AE20-1000-1800-AAA✱-AA40 10 / 7.46 1800 40 21.1in / 53.7cm 8.9in / 22.5cm 128.1lb / 58.1kg
AE18-1000-3600-AAA✱-AA40 10 / 7.46 3600 20 18.6in / 47.2cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 96.1lb / 43.6kg
AE18-1000-2400-AAA✱-AA40 10 / 7.46 2400 30 18.6in / 47.2cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 96.1lb / 43.6kg
AE18-0750-1800-AAA✱-AA40 7.5 / 5.59 1800 30 18.6in / 47.2cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 96.1lb / 43.6kg
AE15-0750-3600-AAA✱-AA40 7.5 / 5.59 3600 15 16.4in / 41.7cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 81.4lb / 36.9kg
AE15-0750-2400-AAA✱-AA40 7.5 / 5.59 2400 22.5 16.4in / 41.7cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 81.4lb / 36.9kg
AE15-0500-2400-AAA✱-AA40 5 / 3.73 2400 25 16.4in / 41.7cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 81.4lb / 36.9kg
AE15-0500-1800-AAA✱-AA40 5 / 3.73 1800 20 16.4in / 41.7cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 81.4lb / 36.9kg
AE13-0500-4200-AAA✱-AA40 5 / 3.73 4200 8.5 14.5in / 36.7cm 9.1in / 23.1cm 62.8lb / 28.5kg
AE13-0500-3600-AAA✱-AA40 5 / 3.73 3600 10 14.5in / 36.7cm 9.1in / 23.1cm 62.8lb / 28.5kg
H
EA
VY
 D
U
TY
AH18-1000-3600-AAAS-AA60  10 / 7.46 3600 20 18.6in / 47.2cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 96.1lb / 43.6kg 213/5TC 6308ZZ
AH18-0750-1800-AAAS-AA60 7.5 / 5.59 1800 30 18.6in / 47.2cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 96.1lb / 43.6kg 213/5TC 6308ZZ
AH15-0750-3600-AAAS-AA60 7.5 / 5.59 3600 15 16.4in / 41.7cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 81.4lb / 36.9kg 213/5TC 6308ZZ
AH15-0500-1800-AAAS-AA60 5 / 3.73 1800 20 16.4in / 41.7cm 8.7in / 22.1cm 81.4lb / 36.9kg 213/5TC 6308ZZ
AH13-0500-3600-AAAS-AA60 5 / 3.73 3600 10 14.5in / 36.7cm 9.1in / 23.1cm 62.8lb / 28.5kg 182/4TC 6206ZZ
Replace ✱ with desired bearing types. S = Steel Bearings, H = Hybrid Bearings
Drive
Cover
Variable